T H I S  I N F O R M A T I O N  I S  P R O V I D E D  F O R  I N T E R N A L  U S E  O N L Y .  I T  I S  N O T  I N T E N D E D  F O R  G E N E R A L  D I S T R I B U T I O N .  A R T H R E X ,  I N C .  N A P L E S ,  F L O R I D A
SHOULDER ARTHROSCOPY INSTRUMENT SYSTEM
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The new Shoulder Arthroscopy Instrument System is a modular and
customizable instrument system that can accommodate a
comprehensive selection of instruments to facilitate
arthroscopic shoulder repairs. The configured set
(AR-8405S) contains a selection of the latest

instructions.
• Agency Purchase Terms – contact your Sales Intelligence contact for assistance with larger purchases.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Product Description Stocking LSP
New Case:
AR-8405C Shoulder Arthroscopy Instrument System Case $2,700 $4,500
New Quick-Connect Handle:
AR-2005NR Quick-Connect Handle, small, non-ratcheting $795 $1,325
New Tissue Prep Attachments:
AR-1345-15 Tissue Elevator, 15° down $425 $709
AR-1345-1530L Tissue Elevator, 15° down, 30° left $425 $709
AR-1345-1530R Tissue Elevator, 15° down, 30° right $425 $709
AR-1345-30 Tissue Elevator, 30° down $425 $709
AR-1345-DR Debridement Rasp $425 $709
AR-1345-LC D-Curette, 5.4 mm $425 $709
AR-1345-MR Ball Tip Rasp, 40° $425 $709
AR-1345-P Chondro Pick, angled $425 $709
AR-1345-RC Curette, Round, double-sided, 5.4 mm $425 $709
AR-1345SE-15 Elevator, Standard, 15° $425 $709
AR-1345SE-30 Elevator, Standard, 30° $425 $709
New Cannula Obturators:
AR-6531Q Reusable Obturator for AR-6530, AR-6530N, or AR-6566
(gold, 8.25 mm x 7 cm cannulas)
$375 $625
AR-6536Q Reusable Obturator for AR-6535
(green, 6 mm x 7 cm cannulas)
$375 $625
AR-6541Q Reusable Obturator for AR-6540 or AR-6575-09
(blue, 8.25 mm x 9 cm cannulas)
$375 $625
AR-6546Q Reusable Obturator for AR-6545
(red, 6 cm x 9 cm cannulas)
$375 $625
AR-6549Q Reusable Obturator for AR-6550, AR-6567, AR-6570, or AR-6570F
(purple, 7 mm x 7 cm cannulas)
$375 $625
AR-6563Q Reusable Obturator for AR-6560, AR-6562, AR-6564, or AR-6560F
(orange, 5.75 mm x 7 cm cannulas)
$375 $625
T H I S  I N F O R M A T I O N  I S  P R O V I D E D  F O R  I N T E R N A L  U S E  O N L Y .  I T  I S  N O T  I N T E N D E D  F O R  G E N E R A L  D I S T R I B U T I O N .  A R T H R E X ,  I N C .  N A P L E S ,  F L O R I D A
Part Number Product Description Stocking LSP
Configured Set:
AR-8405S Shoulder Arthroscopy Instrument System $23,206 $38,677
Includes:
AR-10000  Hook Probe, 5.4 mm tip w/ 5 mm markings
AR-11794L  Suture Cutter, open-ended, left notch
AR-11796  FiberWire® Scissor
AR-12250  Suture Cutter, 4.2 mm, straight
AR-12540  Suture Retriever, ø3.4 mm, straight
AR-1305  Knot Pusher, closed end
AR-13250  FiberTape® Cutter
AR-1345-DR  Debridement Rasp
AR-1345-RC  Ring Curette
AR-1345SE-15  Elevator, 15°
AR-1345SE-30  Elevator, 30°
AR-13971SR  FiberTape KingFisher® Suture Retriever
AR-13974SR  FiberTape Retriever w/ SR handle
AR-13975SR  FiberWire Grasper w/ SR Handle
AR-13999MF  FastPass Scorpion™ SL Suture Passer
AR-1927PB  Punch for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock® Anchors
AR-2005NR  Quick-Connect Handle (2 of each)
AR-2966  Mallet
AR-3026  Extra Long Switching Stick, 4 mm (2 of each)
AR-6531Q  Reusable Obturator (Gold) for AR-6530, AR-6530N, or AR-6566